
DORSAL CICLISTA LICENCIA CATEGORIA EQUIPO DELEGADO
1 1 RODRIGO GASTON  ROTTOLI 780 MASTER A
2 2 MARIAS ARIEL SACUCCI 830 MASTER A
3 3 ROQUE ALBERTO GODOY 436 MASTER A
4 4 NELSON NOBILE 2260 MASTER A
5 5 ARIEL GUERRA 737 MASTER A
6 6 LEANDRO VELARDES 1151 MASTER A
7 50 GABRIEL MARTINEZ 1426 ELITE 2
8 7 AQUINO, MATÍAS 3722 MASTER A
9 8 LASALLE, FRANCISCO 3589 MASTER A
10 9 LOPEZ, MAXIMILIANO 794 MASTER A
11 51 RODRIGO NAHUEL CORNERO 2687 ELITE 2  MGR 1 
12 10 SERGIO EZEQUIEL CORNERO 2688 MASTER A  MGR 1 
13 11 HECTOR JAVIER ORTIZ 637 MASTER A  MGR 1 
14 52 NICOLAS SEBASTIÁN ZARLEN 4750 ELITE 2  MGR 1 
15 53 RODRIGO MONASTERIO MONT 1176 ELITE 2  MGR 2 
16 54 SANTIAGO MANUEL LUCHETTI 4618 ELITE 2  MGR 2 
17 55 GONZALO DORREGO 3215 ELITE 2  MGR 2 
18 2 ALBORZEN ELBIO 531 ELITE  SATSAID 1 
19 3 CORSARIO GASTÓN 1268 ELITE  SATSAID 1 
20 4 CORDERO GASTÓN ARIEL 790 ELITE  SATSAID 1 
21 166 DEL NEGRO AGUSTIN 495 SUB 23  SATSAID 1 
22 167 QUIROGA MATIAS 4014 SUB 23  SATSAID 1 
23 5 CLAVERO CRISTIAN OMAR 1712 ELITE  SATSAID 2 
24 6 ABUD ISAIAS 873 ELITE  SATSAID 2 
25 13 MARTINEZ AGUSTIN MARCELO 1067 ELITE  SATSAID 2 
26 28 CRISAFULLI FACUNDO OLAF 871 ELITE  SATSAID 2 
27 168 FORMIGO LUCIO AGUSTÍN 1706 SUB 23  SATSAID 2 
28 29 AGUIRRE, JUAN 1001 ELITE
29 169 CORREA, VALENTIN 4417 SUB 23
30 30 JOACHIM, JUSTIN 2497 ELITE
31 31 MAYERNA, JESUS 1135 ELITE
32 41 DE LA BARRERA, PABLO 220 ELITE
33 42 GONZALEZ, PABLO 4791 ELITE
34 45 MONTES, MIGUEL 507 ELITE
35 48 PEREYRA, LUCIANO 1504 ELITE
36 49 OLIVA, DARIO 740 ELITE  KTM 1  Darío Oliva 
37 67 FREDES, SERGIO 587 ELITE  KTM 1  Darío Oliva 
38 83 GARIBOLDI, ADRIAN 3889 ELITE  KTM 1  Darío Oliva 
39 90 VIVAS, FEDERICO 625 ELITE  KTM 1  Darío Oliva 
40 91 REY, PABLO 739 ELITE  KTM 1  Darío Oliva 
41 93 MIGNACO, LEANDRO 814 ELITE  KTM 1  Darío Oliva 
42 98 BOZZINI, ADRIAN 1728 ELITE  KTM 2  Darío Oliva 
43 170 ROSELLO, VALENTIN 1983 SUB 23  KTM 2  Darío Oliva 
44 99 BAZZI, FACUNDO 681 ELITE  KTM 2  Darío Oliva 
45 100 LOPEZ, EMANUEL 3529 ELITE  KTM 2  Darío Oliva 
46 101 ERCILA, MARTÍN 2389 ELITE  TEAM GIANT  Fabián Boch 
47 171 SALMON, OCTAVIO 754 SUB 23  TEAM GIANT  Fabián Boch 
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48 102 SALMON, MARIANO 922 ELITE  TEAM GIANT  Fabián Boch 
49 103 PRUSSIANO, ALEJANDRO 1711 ELITE  TEAM GIANT  Fabián Boch 
50 104 GREGORI, RUBEN 911 ELITE  TEAM GIANT  Fabián Boch 
51 105 BOCH, FABIAN 709 ELITE  TEAM GIANT  Fabián Boch 
52 106 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ 796 ELITE
53 107 ARTURO DAVID LOPEZ 1434 ELITE
54 108 JAVIER FERNANDEZ 2112 ELITE
55 109 MARIO FRANCO 1771 ELITE
56 121 ALEJANDRO RIO 2354 ELITE
57 122 PALLARES NICOLAS 2353 ELITE
58 123 DAMIAN TAPIA 3594 ELITE
59 124 ANDRES OGAS 1435 ELITE
60 125 BATTISTA, ADRIAN 2876 ELITE
61 126 MARCOS FERRARI 3330 ELITE  Marcos Ferrari 
62 127 BASAL DIEGO 4841 ELITE  Marcos Ferrari 
63 128 BENAVIDES ARIEL 4994 ELITE  Marcos Ferrari 
64 129 GONZÁLEZ SERGIO 2242 ELITE  Marcos Ferrari 
65 172 ROMERO GONZALO 2175 SUB 23  Marcos Ferrari 
66 1 SANTÍN ALEJO LICENCIA 2265 JUNIOR  Marcos Ferrari 
67 130 CUEVAS, EMANUEL HORACIO 826 ELITE MUNI COLON Miguel A Ayala
68 131 ANSALONI, MATÍAS BLAS 2593 ELITE MUNI COLON Miguel A Ayala
69 132 AYALA, DARÍO JAVIER 2388 ELITE MUNI COLON Miguel A Ayala
70 173 CORREA ALEGRE, LUCIANO 2176 SUB 23 MUNI COLON Miguel A Ayala
71 165 CUEVAS, TOMAS 824 ELITE MUNI COLON Miguel A Ayala
72 133 ENIQUE ESTÉVEZ 1461 ELITE CASCOS NARANEnrique Estévez
73 134 OMAR SALIM AZZEM 804 ELITE CASCOS NARANEnrique Estévez
74 135 LUCAS GADAY 306 ELITE CASCOS NARANEnrique Estévez
75 136 GUSTAVO ARTACHO 568 ELITE CASCOS NARANEnrique Estévez
76 137 LUIS CRUZ 3434 ELITE CASCOS NARANEnrique Estévez
77 138 JUAN BOLDU 307 ELITE CASCOS NARANEnrique Estévez
78 174 FABRIZIO ANACORETO 1729 SUB 23 CAMARAS COLLAndrés Martín
79 139 COLLA, SEBASTIÁN 614 ELITE CAMARAS COLLAndrés Martín
80 140 JAVIER NICOLÁS CANOVA 1089 ELITE CAMARAS COLLAndrés Martín
81 141 THIAGO GLADICH 401 ELITE CAMARAS COLLAndrés Martín
82 142 CASTELUCCI, DAVID 4131 ELITE CAMARAS COLLAndrés Martín
83 143 YBARRA, VÍCTOR 3255 ELITE CAMARAS COLLAndrés Martín
84 144 BENEDETTO, NICOLAS 2460 ELITE CIUDAD DE CHIAgustina Corrao
85 145 EMILIANO TROZZI 1482 ELITE CIUDAD DE CHIAgustina Corrao
86 146 MAURICIO TROZZI 2995 ELITE CIUDAD DE CHIAgustina Corrao
87 147 MIGUEL FREITTE 2784 ELITE CIUDAD DE CHIAgustina Corrao
88 148 ASTOBIZA DAMIAN 1859 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
89 149 ESPÍNDOLA DIEGO 3922 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
90 150 ALEJANDRO FERRIGNO 2254 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
91 151 FACUNDO RAMOS 1739 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
92 152 RIOS BRIAN EMANUEL 795 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
93 153 BROGGI GERMÁN EZEQUIEL 596 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
94 154 PRATO MAURICIO JORGE 4898 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
95 155 FIDALGO JORGE ANDRES 682 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
96 156 BAVA CARLOS 1783 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
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97 157 HERMAN GUSTAVO 4739 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
98 158 VILLARRUEL GUSTAVO GABRIE 1153 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
99 159 ZINONI MIGUEL 802 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
100 160 FREDES MATIAS GABRIEL 1462 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
101 161 VIGORE PABLO 627 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL B
102 162 SEBASTIAN MONROY 4828 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL B
103 163 SEBASTIÁN GIMÉNEZ MEDINA ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL B
104 164 GODANO, ANGEL OMAR 4204 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL B
105 56 ABANIZIO MANUEL 2396 ELITE 2 MOVIL GRUPAL B
106 57 COLMAN GUSTAVO 3585 ELITE 2 MOVIL GRUPAL B
107 58 ARRIAGA IGNACIO 4075 ELITE 2 MOVIL GRUPAL B
108 59 ENRIQUE FACUNDO 4812 ELITE 2 MOVIL GRUPAL B
109 60 LOOR JEAN CARLO 4814 ELITE 2 MOVIL GRUPAL B
110 2 AGUSTIN FERRARI 573 JUNIOR MOVIL GRUPAL B
111 12 MARTINEZ ANDRÉS LEONARDO 4375 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL B
112 13 JEREMIAS MUÑOZ 1736 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL B
113 14 ZUNINO LEONARDO 1775 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL B
114 15 NÚÑEZ FRANCISCO 2972 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
115 16 MARTINEZ ANDRÉS 4375 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
116 17 SAJA MATIAS 2785 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
117 18 ZARANTONELLO 1790 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
118 19 NAVARRETE YVAN 4415 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
119 20 VALLARINO EMANUEL 384 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
120 21 MAURO EMILIANO 3972 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
121 22 LOPEZ JUAN JOSE 914 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
122 23 SEILLANT LEONARDO 1935 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
123 24 MARÓN MARIANO 3824 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
124 25 COCERES VERON FEDERICO 3333 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
125 175 LÓPEZ GERONIMO 3424 SUB 23 MOVIL GRUPAL C
126 176 PAEZ MAXIMILIANO 2887 SUB 23 MOVIL GRUPAL C



DORSAL CICLISTA LICENCIA CATEGORIA EQUIPO DELEGADO
1 2 ALBORZEN ELBIO 531 ELITE  SATSAID 1 
2 3 CORSARIO GASTÓN 1268 ELITE  SATSAID 1 
3 4 CORDERO GASTÓN ARIEL 790 ELITE  SATSAID 1 
4 5 CLAVERO CRISTIAN OMAR 1712 ELITE  SATSAID 2 
5 6 ABUD ISAIAS 873 ELITE  SATSAID 2 
6 13 MARTINEZ AGUSTIN MARCELO 1067 ELITE  SATSAID 2 
7 28 CRISAFULLI FACUNDO OLAF 871 ELITE  SATSAID 2 
8 29 AGUIRRE, JUAN 1001 ELITE
9 30 JOACHIM, JUSTIN 2497 ELITE
10 31 MAYERNA, JESUS 1135 ELITE
11 41 DE LA BARRERA, PABLO 220 ELITE
12 42 GONZALEZ, PABLO 4791 ELITE
13 45 MONTES, MIGUEL 507 ELITE
14 48 PEREYRA, LUCIANO 1504 ELITE
15 49 OLIVA, DARIO 740 ELITE  KTM 1  Darío Oliva 
16 67 FREDES, SERGIO 587 ELITE  KTM 1  Darío Oliva 
17 83 GARIBOLDI, ADRIAN 3889 ELITE  KTM 1  Darío Oliva 
18 90 VIVAS, FEDERICO 625 ELITE  KTM 1  Darío Oliva 
19 91 REY, PABLO 739 ELITE  KTM 1  Darío Oliva 
20 93 MIGNACO, LEANDRO 814 ELITE  KTM 1  Darío Oliva 
21 98 BOZZINI, ADRIAN 1728 ELITE  KTM 2  Darío Oliva 
22 99 BAZZI, FACUNDO 681 ELITE  KTM 2  Darío Oliva 
23 100 LOPEZ, EMANUEL 3529 ELITE  KTM 2  Darío Oliva 
24 101 ERCILA, MARTÍN 2389 ELITE  TEAM GIANT  Fabián Boch 
25 102 SALMON, MARIANO 922 ELITE  TEAM GIANT  Fabián Boch 
26 103 PRUSSIANO, ALEJANDRO 1711 ELITE  TEAM GIANT  Fabián Boch 
27 104 GREGORI, RUBEN 911 ELITE  TEAM GIANT  Fabián Boch 
28 105 BOCH, FABIAN 709 ELITE  TEAM GIANT  Fabián Boch 
29 106 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ 796 ELITE
30 107 ARTURO DAVID LOPEZ 1434 ELITE
31 108 JAVIER FERNANDEZ 2112 ELITE
32 109 MARIO FRANCO 1771 ELITE
33 121 ALEJANDRO RIO 2354 ELITE
34 122 PALLARES NICOLAS 2353 ELITE
35 123 DAMIAN TAPIA 3594 ELITE
36 124 ANDRES OGAS 1435 ELITE
37 125 BATTISTA, ADRIAN 2876 ELITE
38 126 MARCOS FERRARI 3330 ELITE  Marcos Ferrari 
39 127 BASAL DIEGO 4841 ELITE  Marcos Ferrari 
40 128 BENAVIDES ARIEL 4994 ELITE  Marcos Ferrari 
41 129 GONZÁLEZ SERGIO 2242 ELITE  Marcos Ferrari 
42 130 CUEVAS, EMANUEL HORACIO 826 ELITE MUNI COLON Miguel A Ayala
43 131 ANSALONI, MATÍAS BLAS 2593 ELITE MUNI COLON Miguel A Ayala
44 132 AYALA, DARÍO JAVIER 2388 ELITE MUNI COLON Miguel A Ayala
45 165 CUEVAS, TOMAS 824 ELITE MUNI COLON Miguel A Ayala
46 133 ENIQUE ESTÉVEZ 1461 ELITE CASCOS NARANEnrique Estévez
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47 134 OMAR SALIM AZZEM 804 ELITE CASCOS NARANEnrique Estévez
48 135 LUCAS GADAY 306 ELITE CASCOS NARANEnrique Estévez
49 136 GUSTAVO ARTACHO 568 ELITE CASCOS NARANEnrique Estévez
50 137 LUIS CRUZ 3434 ELITE CASCOS NARANEnrique Estévez
51 138 JUAN BOLDU 307 ELITE CASCOS NARANEnrique Estévez
52 139 COLLA, SEBASTIÁN 614 ELITE CAMARAS COLLAndrés Martín
53 140 JAVIER NICOLÁS CANOVA 1089 ELITE CAMARAS COLLAndrés Martín
54 141 THIAGO GLADICH 401 ELITE CAMARAS COLLAndrés Martín
55 142 CASTELUCCI, DAVID 4131 ELITE CAMARAS COLLAndrés Martín
56 143 YBARRA, VÍCTOR 3255 ELITE CAMARAS COLLAndrés Martín
57 144 BENEDETTO, NICOLAS 2460 ELITE CIUDAD DE CHIAgustina Corrao
58 145 EMILIANO TROZZI 1482 ELITE CIUDAD DE CHIAgustina Corrao
59 146 MAURICIO TROZZI 2995 ELITE CIUDAD DE CHIAgustina Corrao
60 147 MIGUEL FREITTE 2784 ELITE CIUDAD DE CHIAgustina Corrao
61 148 ASTOBIZA DAMIAN 1859 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
62 149 ESPÍNDOLA DIEGO 3922 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
63 150 ALEJANDRO FERRIGNO 2254 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
64 151 FACUNDO RAMOS 1739 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
65 152 RIOS BRIAN EMANUEL 795 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
66 153 BROGGI GERMÁN EZEQUIEL 596 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
67 154 PRATO MAURICIO JORGE 4898 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
68 155 FIDALGO JORGE ANDRES 682 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
69 156 BAVA CARLOS 1783 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
70 157 HERMAN GUSTAVO 4739 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
71 158 VILLARRUEL GUSTAVO GABRIE 1153 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
72 159 ZINONI MIGUEL 802 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
73 160 FREDES MATIAS GABRIEL 1462 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL A
74 161 VIGORE PABLO 627 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL B
75 162 SEBASTIAN MONROY 4828 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL B
76 163 SEBASTIÁN GIMÉNEZ MEDINA ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL B
77 164 GODANO, ANGEL OMAR 4204 ELITE MOVIL GRUPAL B
1 50 GABRIEL MARTINEZ 1426 ELITE 2
2 51 RODRIGO NAHUEL CORNERO 2687 ELITE 2  MGR 1 
3 52 NICOLAS SEBASTIÁN ZARLEN 4750 ELITE 2  MGR 1 
4 53 RODRIGO MONASTERIO MONT 1176 ELITE 2  MGR 2 
5 54 SANTIAGO MANUEL LUCHETTI 4618 ELITE 2  MGR 2 
6 55 GONZALO DORREGO 3215 ELITE 2  MGR 2 
7 56 ABANIZIO MANUEL 2396 ELITE 2 MOVIL GRUPAL B
8 57 COLMAN GUSTAVO 3585 ELITE 2 MOVIL GRUPAL B
9 58 ARRIAGA IGNACIO 4075 ELITE 2 MOVIL GRUPAL B
10 59 ENRIQUE FACUNDO 4812 ELITE 2 MOVIL GRUPAL B
11 60 LOOR JEAN CARLO 4814 ELITE 2 MOVIL GRUPAL B
1 1 SANTÍN ALEJO LICENCIA 2265 JUNIOR  Marcos Ferrari 
2 2 AGUSTIN FERRARI 573 JUNIOR MOVIL GRUPAL B
1 1 RODRIGO GASTON  ROTTOLI 780 MASTER A
2 2 MARIAS ARIEL SACUCCI 830 MASTER A
3 3 ROQUE ALBERTO GODOY 436 MASTER A
4 4 NELSON NOBILE 2260 MASTER A
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5 5 ARIEL GUERRA 737 MASTER A
6 6 LEANDRO VELARDES 1151 MASTER A
7 7 AQUINO, MATÍAS 3722 MASTER A
8 8 LASALLE, FRANCISCO 3589 MASTER A
9 9 LOPEZ, MAXIMILIANO 794 MASTER A
10 10 SERGIO EZEQUIEL CORNERO 2688 MASTER A  MGR 1 
11 11 HECTOR JAVIER ORTIZ 637 MASTER A  MGR 1 
12 12 MARTINEZ ANDRÉS LEONARDO 4375 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL B
13 13 JEREMIAS MUÑOZ 1736 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL B
14 14 ZUNINO LEONARDO 1775 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL B
15 15 NÚÑEZ FRANCISCO 2972 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
16 16 MARTINEZ ANDRÉS 4375 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
17 17 SAJA MATIAS 2785 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
18 18 ZARANTONELLO 1790 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
19 19 NAVARRETE YVAN 4415 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
20 20 VALLARINO EMANUEL 384 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
21 21 MAURO EMILIANO 3972 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
22 22 LOPEZ JUAN JOSE 914 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
23 23 SEILLANT LEONARDO 1935 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
24 24 MARÓN MARIANO 3824 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
25 25 COCERES VERON FEDERICO 3333 MASTER A MOVIL GRUPAL C
1 166 DEL NEGRO AGUSTIN 495 SUB 23  SATSAID 1 
2 167 QUIROGA MATIAS 4014 SUB 23  SATSAID 1 
3 168 FORMIGO LUCIO AGUSTÍN 1706 SUB 23  SATSAID 2 
4 169 CORREA, VALENTIN 4417 SUB 23
5 170 ROSELLO, VALENTIN 1983 SUB 23  KTM 2  Darío Oliva 
6 171 SALMON, OCTAVIO 754 SUB 23  TEAM GIANT  Fabián Boch 
7 172 ROMERO GONZALO 2175 SUB 23  Marcos Ferrari 
8 173 CORREA ALEGRE, LUCIANO 2176 SUB 23 MUNI COLON Miguel A Ayala
9 174 FABRIZIO ANACORETO 1729 SUB 23 CAMARAS COLLAndrés Martín
10 175 LÓPEZ GERONIMO 3424 SUB 23 MOVIL GRUPAL C
11 176 PAEZ MAXIMILIANO 2887 SUB 23 MOVIL GRUPAL C
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